FY 2022 Contracts >= $25,000

Vendor

Abateco, Inc.

Adventure Turf LLC

AEP Energy

Birch Bus Service

BLDD Architects

Clow Controls & Serv Inc.
Constellation Newenergy
Decatur Memorial Hospital
Henson Robinson Company
Macon-Piatt Regional Office of Education #39
Macon-Piatt Special Ed Dist
MCC Network Services, LLC
Petry-Kuhne Company
Piatt County Service Co
Prairie State Ins Coop
Quality Network Solutions
R.D. McMillen Enterprises
The Garland Co, Inc.

Total

$40,000.00
$56,760.00
$88,703.98
$414,999.51
$47,512.77
$27,204.79
$76,372.06
$30,965.57
$163,923.30
$31,420.00
$224,486.58
$27,840.00
$593,641.56
$47,851.93
$52,445.00
$75,306.51
$26,150.43
$97,795.68



