FY 2022 Contracts >= \$25,000

<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Total</u>
Abateco, Inc.	\$40,000.00
Adventure Turf LLC	\$56,760.00
AEP Energy	\$88,703.98
Birch Bus Service	\$414,999.51
BLDD Architects	\$47,512.77
Clow Controls & Serv Inc.	\$27,204.79
Constellation Newenergy	\$76,372.06
Decatur Memorial Hospital	\$30,965.57
Henson Robinson Company	\$163,923.30
Macon-Piatt Regional Office of Education #39	\$31,420.00
Macon-Piatt Special Ed Dist	\$224,486.58
MCC Network Services, LLC	\$27,840.00
Petry-Kuhne Company	\$593,641.56
Piatt County Service Co	\$47,851.93
Prairie State Ins Coop	\$52,445.00
Quality Network Solutions	\$75,306.51
R.D. McMillen Enterprises	\$26,150.43
The Garland Co, Inc.	\$97,795.68